
FEDERACION BALEAR Fecha Listado: 22/08/2023
Hora Listado: 17:05:59

VII PRUEBA CIR JUNIOR ADNGOLF 18H
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay   (Recorrido: Par 69) FECHA: 22/08/2023  CODIGO: BP0923506

SCRATCH MASCULINA   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 MARTORELL SUREDA, XISCO SON MUNTANER 9,2 8,1 I M 2 10 72 72
2 TUR BONET, JUAN AZULINE 10,0 9,1 I M 2 11 75 75

TRIAS RIBAS, MIGUEL SON SERVERA 7,6 6,9 C M 2 8 75 75
RIERA AMEZAGA, MIGUEL SON MUNTANER 4,4 4,2 C M 1 5 75 75

5 BRUNET GARCIA, PEDRO ALEJAN SON SERVERA 9,8 9,1 I M 2 10 76 76
6 MADRENAS PRATS, POL SON MUNTANER 5,8 J M 2 6 77 77
7 MARABOTTO GUTIERREZ, MANUEL AZULINE 12,2 11,7 A M 3 13 79 79

STOCHMAL, PATRYK SON SERVERA 9,2 8,9 A M 2 10 79 79
SORIANO SANCHEZ , DANIEL LU SON SERVERA 7,3 7,2 C M 2 8 79 79
PEDRO NAVARRO, VICENT POLLENSA 2,5 I M 1 3 79 79

11 ETXABE MERAYO, ENEKO T PALMA 1,9 C M 1 2 80 80
12 RICHARD JUMBO, FABRIZIO SON MUNTANER 9,6 9,7 I M 2 10 81 81

CALTRAN, ALESSANDRO SON MUNTANER 9,8 9,5 I M 2 10 81 81
NUSTEDT, ASTIN RICHARD T PALMA 8,2 I M 2 9 81 81

15 NUSTEDT, HUGO KESTAS T PALMA 10,9 10,7 I M 2 12 82 82
SENOGLU GRUNBLATT, TEO T PALMA 4,8 5,3 I M 2 5 82 82

17 CARRALERO CARPINTERO, JAVIE SON MUNTANER 15,9 14,3 I M 3 17 84 84
NADAL GARCIA-RUIZ, JUAN T PALMA 7,1 C M 2 8 84 84

19 TORRENTS OBRADOR, XIM SON MUNTANER 9,5 10,0 I M 2 10 85 85
GARCIA VALLEJO, MAURO AZULINE 5,5 5,6 C M 2 6 85 85

21 SBERT ORELL, VICTOR SON MUNTANER 6,6 J M 2 7 87 87
22 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, RUBEN SON ANTEM 19,6 19,0 I M 4 21 89 89
23 HEMMING , TIM CONNOR T PALMA 19,9 19,6 C M 4 21 90 90
24 BUIJS MARISCAL, MARIO AZULINE 5,2 I M 2 6 91 91
25 STRICKLAND GARCIA, MAX T PALMA 8,1 I M 2 9 93 93
26 GARCIA PIZA, ANDRES SON ANTEM 20,5 20,4 B M 4 22 94 94
27 SORIA Seco, ADRIAN ADNGOLF CLUB 23,3 23,0 A M 4 25 95 95
28 GARCIA VALLEJO, MARTIN AZULINE 23,3 22,9 A M 4 25 96 96

PERELLO MARI, ADRIA AZULINE 14,7 C M 3 16 96 96
30 MILLERS FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO MAIORIS 20,8 I M 4 22 101 101
31 BARCELO FUSTER, RAFAEL SON MUNTANER 24,1 24,2 I M 4 26 102 102
32 SOLBES MORAGUES, TEO FEDERACIÓN BALE 18,4 19,4 I M 3 20 109 109
33 FLUXA RECHACH, JUAN ALCANADA 28,2 I M 5 30 111 111



FEDERACION BALEAR Fecha Listado: 22/08/2023

Hora Listado: 17:07:05

VII PRUEBA CIR JUNIOR ADNGOLF 18H
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay   (Recorrido: Par 69) FECHA: 22/08/2023  CODIGO: BP0923506

SCRATCH FEMENINA   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 ZAVORALOVA, ZOE T PALMA 15,1 13,3 A F 3 16 78 78
2 CALVAR Mas, TERESA VALL D OR 5,9 I F 2 7 81 81
3 CAMARILLO ALARCON, ROMINA SON SERVERA 5,1 C F 2 6 85 85

SCHULZ, ANTONIA VALL D OR 4,1 C F 1 5 85 85
5 BUIJS MARISCAL, MARIA AZULINE 17,0 16,9 I F 3 18 88 88
6 CEREZO SEGUI, ALBA POLLENSA 21,2 20,7 C F 4 23 89 89

MAS LITTEN, LLUCIA ELENA SON SERVERA 5,6 C F 2 6 89 89
8 CASTILLO Castillo, Daniela SON MUNTANER 18,5 18,3 A F 4 20 93 93

SOBRADO PRIETO, MARIA MAIORIS 14,3 C F 3 16 93 93
10 PEDRO NAVARRO, CANDELA POLLENSA 18,2 A F 3 20 96 96
11 OTEO VILALTA, NEREA MONICA AZULINE 21,8 21,6 A F 4 23 98 98
12 MARQUES MAYOL, INMACULADA SON MUNTANER 21,6 J F 4 23 101 101
13 BARCELO FUSTER, MARTA SON MUNTANER 25,3 I F 4 27 119 119
14 AMENGUAL Asensi, JUDITH SON MUNTANER 11,9 A F 3 13 Ret
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VII PRUEBA CIR JUNIOR ADNGOLF 18H
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay   (Recorrido: Par 69) FECHA: 22/08/2023  CODIGO: BP0923506

HANDICAP MASCULINA   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 MARTORELL SUREDA, XISCO SON MUNTANER 9,2 8,1 I M 2 10 62 62
2 TUR BONET, JUAN AZULINE 10,0 9,1 I M 2 11 64 64
3 BRUNET GARCIA, PEDRO ALEJAN SON SERVERA 9,8 9,1 I M 2 10 66 66

MARABOTTO GUTIERREZ, MANUEL AZULINE 12,2 11,7 A M 3 13 66 66
5 TRIAS RIBAS, MIGUEL SON SERVERA 7,6 6,9 C M 2 8 67 67

CARRALERO CARPINTERO, JAVIE SON MUNTANER 15,9 14,3 I M 3 17 67 67
7 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, RUBEN SON ANTEM 19,6 19,0 I M 4 21 68 68
8 STOCHMAL, PATRYK SON SERVERA 9,2 8,9 A M 2 10 69 69

HEMMING , TIM CONNOR T PALMA 19,9 19,6 C M 4 21 69 69
10 RIERA AMEZAGA, MIGUEL SON MUNTANER 4,4 4,2 C M 1 5 70 70

NUSTEDT, HUGO KESTAS T PALMA 10,9 10,7 I M 2 12 70 70
SORIA Seco, ADRIAN ADNGOLF CLUB 23,3 23,0 A M 4 25 70 70

13 MADRENAS PRATS, POL SON MUNTANER 5,8 J M 2 6 71 71
SORIANO SANCHEZ , DANIEL LU SON SERVERA 7,3 7,2 C M 2 8 71 71
RICHARD JUMBO, FABRIZIO SON MUNTANER 9,6 9,7 I M 2 10 71 71
CALTRAN, ALESSANDRO SON MUNTANER 9,8 9,5 I M 2 10 71 71
GARCIA VALLEJO, MARTIN AZULINE 23,3 22,9 A M 4 25 71 71

18 NUSTEDT, ASTIN RICHARD T PALMA 8,2 I M 2 9 72 72
GARCIA PIZA, ANDRES SON ANTEM 20,5 20,4 B M 4 22 72 72

20 TORRENTS OBRADOR, XIM SON MUNTANER 9,5 10,0 I M 2 10 75 75
21 PEDRO NAVARRO, VICENT POLLENSA 2,5 I M 1 3 76 76

NADAL GARCIA-RUIZ, JUAN T PALMA 7,1 C M 2 8 76 76
BARCELO FUSTER, RAFAEL SON MUNTANER 24,1 24,2 I M 4 26 76 76

24 SENOGLU GRUNBLATT, TEO T PALMA 4,8 5,3 I M 2 5 77 77
25 ETXABE MERAYO, ENEKO T PALMA 1,9 C M 1 2 78 78
26 GARCIA VALLEJO, MAURO AZULINE 5,5 5,6 C M 2 6 79 79

MILLERS FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO MAIORIS 20,8 I M 4 22 79 79
28 SBERT ORELL, VICTOR SON MUNTANER 6,6 J M 2 7 80 80

PERELLO MARI, ADRIA AZULINE 14,7 C M 3 16 80 80
30 FLUXA RECHACH, JUAN ALCANADA 28,2 I M 5 30 81 81
31 STRICKLAND GARCIA, MAX T PALMA 8,1 I M 2 9 84 84
32 BUIJS MARISCAL, MARIO AZULINE 5,2 I M 2 6 85 85
33 SOLBES MORAGUES, TEO FEDERACIÓN BALE 18,4 19,4 I M 3 20 89 89



FEDERACION BALEAR Fecha Listado: 22/08/2023
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VII PRUEBA CIR JUNIOR ADNGOLF 18H
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay   (Recorrido: Par 69) FECHA: 22/08/2023  CODIGO: BP0923506

HANDICAP FEMENINA   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 ZAVORALOVA, ZOE T PALMA 15,1 13,3 A F 3 16 62 62
2 CEREZO SEGUI, ALBA POLLENSA 21,2 20,7 C F 4 23 66 66
3 BUIJS MARISCAL, MARIA AZULINE 17,0 16,9 I F 3 18 70 70
4 CASTILLO Castillo, Daniela SON MUNTANER 18,5 18,3 A F 4 20 73 73
5 CALVAR Mas, TERESA VALL D OR 5,9 I F 2 7 74 74
6 OTEO VILALTA, NEREA MONICA AZULINE 21,8 21,6 A F 4 23 75 75
7 PEDRO NAVARRO, CANDELA POLLENSA 18,2 A F 3 20 76 76
8 SOBRADO PRIETO, MARIA MAIORIS 14,3 C F 3 16 77 77
9 MARQUES MAYOL, INMACULADA SON MUNTANER 21,6 J F 4 23 78 78

10 CAMARILLO ALARCON, ROMINA SON SERVERA 5,1 C F 2 6 79 79
11 SCHULZ, ANTONIA VALL D OR 4,1 C F 1 5 80 80
12 MAS LITTEN, LLUCIA ELENA SON SERVERA 5,6 C F 2 6 83 83
13 BARCELO FUSTER, MARTA SON MUNTANER 25,3 I F 4 27 92 92
14 AMENGUAL Asensi, JUDITH SON MUNTANER 11,9 A F 3 13 Ret


